LX-18D

LX-18D

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Ask a question about this product

Description Powered subwoofer 18?
Subwoofer output power
input impendance
Input sensibility
Max input signal
Signal-to-noise
Frequency response

800watts
50K
<300mV
2Vp-p
>80dB
40Hz-180Hz
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